MONDAY MEN'S QUADS- ADVANCED COURT 1

A. Borona

Donnie Carvajal

B. Island of Misfit Boys

Nathan Bland

C. Meat Jerkin Beef Boys

Jeremy Menter

D. WannaBe Athletics Josh Wells
E. Monday's Are for the

Boys Seth Gaudin
F. Prestige Worldwide Matt Brown
G. Team Deez Jeremy Martin
H. The Soaring Eagles Zack Fields

6/11/18 AvsB CvsD GvsH EvsF
6/18/18 FvsH BvsD EvsG AvsC
6/25/18 BvsC FvsG AvsD EvsH
7/9/18 DvsH AvsE CvsG BvsF
7/16/18 AvsF BvsE DvsG CvsH
7/23/18 DvsE CvsF AvsH BvsG
7/30/18 CvsE AvsG BvsH DvsF

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

8/6/18

4vs5

3vs6

2vs7

1vs8

WG1 vs WG3

WG2 vs WG4

WG5vs WG6

MONDAY MEN'S QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 2

A. Can You Dig It

Stephen Henry

B. Death Volley

Tyler Milton

C. Dream Team

Michael McCloskey

D.ROTD VOL 3.

Peter Hoang

E. Take It To The Hoop!

Patton Brantley

F. Castle Crashers

Blake Faucheaux

6/11/18 AvsF BvsD CvsE
6/18/18 BvsE AvsC DvsF
6/25/18 EvsF CvsD AvsB
7/9/18 AvsD BvsF CvsE
7/16/18 CvsF AvsE CvsF
7/23/18 CvsD EvsF AvsB
7/30/18 BvsC AvsF DvsE

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

8/6/18

4vs5

3vs6

2 vs WG2

1vs WG2

WG3 vs WG4




MONDAY WOMEN'S QUADS- ADVANCED COURT 5

A. Go Suck A Mango

Mydhilli Kanumilli

B. SASI

Michelle Carriere

C. Hittin' Lines Like The 80's

Lauren Evans

D. Sugar And Spike

Alyssa Watts

E. Volley Beaches

Cory Ferrara

6/11/18 BvsC AvsE

6/18/18 AvsC DvsE Bvs D
6/25/18 CvsD BvsE AvsE
7/11/18 AvsC AvsB DvsE
7/18/18 BvsC CvsE AvsD
7/25/18 AvsB BvsE CvsD
8/1/18 BvsD AvsD CvsE

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

8/6/18

4vs5

3vs6

2 vs WG2

1vs WG2

WG3 vs WG4

MONDAY WOMEN'S QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 6

A. Ghetto Cinderellas

Robin Dufilho

B. Sets With The Lights On

Jess Saloom

C. Sandy Coconuts

Erica Estinopal

D. That's What She Set

Angela DelLaRocha

E. Wine Not

Katie White

6/11/18 BvsC AvsE

6/18/18 AvsC DvsE BvsD
6/25/18 CvsD BvsE AvsE
7/11/18 AvsC AvsB DvsE
7/18/18 BvsC CvsE AvsD
7/25/18 AvsB BvsE CvsD
8/1/18 BvsD AvsD CvsE

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

8/6/18

4vs5

3vs6

2 vs WG2

1vs WG2

WG3 vs WG4




e

Weekly Rank

|

e
=[O

[EEY
N

=

6:30 7:30 8:30
1,6,7,12,13 2,5,8,11,14 | 3,4,9,10

A. Peyt-a-Johnson Lynn Johnson
B. Shankapotamuses Trey Savoie
C. Shut the Hell up Carl Ryan Smith
D. RSO Jon Leblanc
E. Traction Mikayla Moss
F. Uno Mas Serve-eza Hillary Henning

6/11/18 AvsF BvsD CvsE
6/18/18 BvsE AvsC DvsF
6/25/18 EvsF CvsD AvsB
7/9/18 AvsD BvsF CvsE
7/16/18 CvsF AvsE CvsF
7/23/18 CvsD EvsF AvsB
7/30/18 BvsC AvsF DvsE

6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30
8/6/18 4vs5 3vs6 2vs WG2 | 1vs WG2 | WG3 vs WG4




TUESDAY COED QUADS- BEGINNER/WANNABE COURT 3

A. Charlie's Aces Charles Savoie
B. Decay Heat Kate Holladay
C. Liguidated Damages Mike Oliver
D. See You In Court Rachal Cox
E. Enerconites Ryan Gingrich

6/12/18 BvsC AvsE

6/19/18 AvsC DvsE Bvs D
6/26/18 CvsD BvsE AvsE
7/10/18 DvsE Avsc AvsB
7/17/18 BvsC CvsE AvsD
7/24/18 AvsB BvsE CvsD
7/31/18 BvsD AvsD CvsE

6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30
1vs
8/7/18 4vs5 3vsb 2 vs WG2 WG2 WG3 vs WG4

TUESDAY NIGHT LAW FIRM COED QUADS- COURT 5

A. Calahan D. Grenade Anna Schneider
B. Dudley DeBosier Kris Nedurumalli
C. Hillar Moore DA 2020 Hayden Moore
D. TWPD Ryan Zumo

6/12/18 AvsB CvsD
6/19/18 BvsD Avs C
6/26/18 AvsD BvsC
7/10/18 AvsB CvsD
7/17/18 BvsD AvsC
7/24/18 BvsC AvsD
7/31/18 AvsB CvsD

|
|

6:30 7:00 7:30
8/7/18 2vs3 lvs4 WG1 vs WG2




Weekly Rank 6/19/18 7/10/18 7/24/18 Total Point

6:30 7:30
1,4,5,8,9 2,3,6,7,10

A. Boomtown Jasmine Bekkaye
B. Dantello's Antoine Dantin
C. Mark & Paula Paula Bell
D. Pulse Mode Rajan Mahajan
E. She Blocks Olivia Beyer
F. Spiked Mochas Sarah Ayme
G. Ya Dig Kaylee Knuppel
H. Sets on the Beach Jacqui Armer

6/13/18 AvsB CvsD GvsH EvsF
6/20/18 FvsH BvsD Evs G AvsC
6/27/18 BvsC FvsG AvsD EvsH
7/11/18 DvsH AvsE CvsG BvsF
7/18/18 AvsF BvsE DvsG CvsH
7/25/18 DvsE CvsF AvsH BvsG
8/1/18 CvsE AvsG BvsH DvsF

6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30
8/8/18 4vs5 3vs6 2vs7 1vs8 WG1vs WG3 | WG2vs WG4 WG5vs WG6




WEDNESDAY COED QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 2

A. Bumpin' Uglies Doug Guidry
B. Death Volley Tyler Milton
C. Donald Bumps Bart Crader
D. Flaming T-shirts Sam Wickard

E. Gnarly Narwhals

Thomas Killen

F. Some Spike it Hot

Andrew Bradley

G. Two Bump Chumps

Montana Ankner

H. Woo!

Aaron McKinney

6/13/18 AvsB CvsD GvsH EvsF
6/20/18 FvsH BvsD EvsG AvsC
6/27/18 BvsC FvsG AvsD EvsH
7/10/18 DvsH AvsE CvsG BvsF
7/17/18 AvsF BvsE DvsG CvsH
7/24/18 DvsE CvsF AvsH BvsG
7/31/18 CvsE AvsG BvsH DvsF

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

8/8/18

4vs5

3vs6

2vs7

1vs8

WG1 vs WG3

WG2 vs WG4

WG5vs WG6




WEDNESDAY COED QUADS- BEGINNER COURT 3/4

A. Poop Dee Scoops

Ronnie Saurage

B. The Volley Llamas

Jeremy Sanders

C. UV Gators

Steven Ramirez

D. Villas Killas

Nicole Wesley

E. Where We Spikin Bois?

Ronald Guidry

F. Beach, Don't Kill My Vibe

Brandon LaFurge

G. 2 Girls 1 Court Lee Farrell
H. Diggin' Deep Pam Shao
I. Dary Rick Sanchez
J. Maverick & Goose Emily Dirks

Court 3 Court 4 Court 3 ‘ Court 3 Court 3
6/13/18 CvsD AvsB EvsF Guvsl Hvs )
6/20/18 EvsH Fvsl AvsC Bvs)J DvsG
6/27/18 GvsJ Hvs | BvsC DvsE AvsF
7/10/18 DvsF Bvs G Evs) Cvs H Avsl
7/17/18 AvsE Cvs)J Duvsl BvsH FvsG
7/24/18 Bvsl Dvs) FvsH Avs G CvsE
7/31/18 AvsH Evs G lvs) CvsF Bvs D

6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30
WG4 vs
8/8/18 7vs 10 3vs6 1vs WG2 | 2vs WG1 WG5 WG3 vs WG6 | WG7 vs WG8

8vs9 4vs5




THURSDAY COED QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 1

A. Bad Sets Over No Sets

McKensey Lynch

B. Empire Spikes Back

Gregory Keller

C. Hashtag Pound Sign

Trey Savoie

D. Jack Ace's

Kevin Hanenmann

E. Sand Fleas

Craig Graham

F. Sand Slingers

Jamie Hensen

6/14/18 AvsF BvsD CvsE
6/21/18 BvsE AvsC DvsF
6/28/18 EvsF CvsD AvsB
7/10/18 AvsD BvsF CvsE
7/17/18 CvsF AvsE CvsF
7/24/18 CvsD EvsF AvsB
7/31/18 BvsC AvsF DvsE

|

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

8/9/18

4vs5

3vs6

2vs WG2

1vs WG2

WG3 vs WG4

THURSDAY COED QUADS- BEGINNER/WANNABE COURT 2

A. The Soccer Team Casey Collier
B. Set Me Ousside Jay Ricau
C. Serve'n Swerve Adam Leon

D. Safe Sets

Reagan Webster

E. Neaux Sheauxs

Kendyl Stevenson

F. Loma Ballers

Kyle Bowman

G. Casual Sets

Chistopher Ringswald

H. 1 Guy 3 Beaches

Megan Hix

6/14/18 AvsB CvsD GvsH EvsF
6/21/18 FvsH BvsD Evs G AvsC
6/28/18 BvsC FvsG AvsD EvsH
7/12/18 DvsH AvsE CvsG BvsF
7/19/18 AvsF BvsE DvsG CvsH
7/26/18 DvsE CvsF AvsH BvsG
8/2/18 CvsE Avs G BvsH DvsF

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

8/9/18

4vs5

3vs6

2vs7

1vs8

WG1 vs WG3

WG2 vs WG4

WG5vs WG6




FRIDAY COED QUADS- COURT 1

A. Team No Name

Mydhili Kanumilli

B. Legen

Rick Sanchez

C. Keep It Short

Andres Toups

D. Big Digs and Hot Passes

Michael McCloskey

E. Lula

Amanda Hymel

6/15/18 BvsC AvsE

6/22/18 AvsC DvsE BvsD
6/29/18 CvsD BvsE AvsE
7/11/18 AvsC AvsB DvsE
7/18/18 BvsC CvsE AvsD
7/25/18 AvsB BvsE CvsD
8/1/18 BvsD AvsD CvsE

6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30
2vs
8/15/18 4vs5 3vsb6 WG2 1vs WG2 | WG3 vs WG4




