MONDAY MEN'S QUADS- ADVANCED COURT 1						
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place		
A. Borona	Donnie Carvajal					
B. Island of Misfit Boys	Nathan Bland					
C. Meat Jerkin Beef Boys	Jeremy Menter					
D. WannaBe Athletics	Josh Wells					
E. Monday's Are for the						
Boys	Seth Gaudin					
F. Prestige Worldwide	Matt Brown					
G. Team Deez	Jeremy Martin					
H. The Soaring Eagles	Zack Fields					

Court 1	6:30	7:30	8:30	9:30
6/11/18	A vs B	C vs D	G vs H	E vs F
6/18/18	F vs H	B vs D	E vs G	A vs C
6/25/18	B vs C	F vs G	A vs D	E vs H
7/9/18	D vs H	A vs E	C vs G	B vs F
7/16/18	A vs F	B vs E	D vs G	C vs H
7/23/18	D vs E	C vs F	A vs H	B vs G
7/30/18	C vs E	A vs G	B vs H	D vs F

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Game 5	Game 6	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:30
8/6/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs 7	1 vs 8	WG1 vs WG3	WG2 vs WG4	WG5vs WG6

MONDAY MEN'S QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 2						
Team Name	Captain	W	Ш	Place		
A. Can You Dig It	Stephen Henry					
B. Death Volley	Tyler Milton					
C. Dream Team	Michael McCloskey					
D. ROTD VOL 3.	Peter Hoang					
E. Take It To The Hoop!	Patton Brantley					
F. Castle Crashers	Blake Faucheaux					

Court 2	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/11/18	A vs F	B vs D	C vs E
6/18/18	B vs E	A vs C	D vs F
6/25/18	E vs F	C vs D	A vs B
7/9/18	A vs D	B vs F	C vs E
7/16/18	C vs F	A vs E	C vs F
7/23/18	C vs D	E vs F	A vs B
7/30/18	B vs C	A vs F	D vs E

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30
8/6/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs WG2	1 vs WG2	WG3 vs WG4

MONDAY WOMEN'S QUADS- ADVANCED COURT 5						
Team Name Captain W L Pla						
A. Go Suck A Mango	Mydhilli Kanumilli					
B. SASI	Michelle Carriere					
C. Hittin' Lines Like The 80's	Lauren Evans					
D. Sugar And Spike	Alyssa Watts					
E. Volley Beaches	Cory Ferrara					

Court 5	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/11/18	B vs C	A vs E	
6/18/18	A vs C	D vs E	B vs D
6/25/18	C vs D	B vs E	A vs E
7/11/18	A vs C	A vs B	D vs E
7/18/18	B vs C	C vs E	A vs D
7/25/18	A vs B	B vs E	C vs D
8/1/18	B vs D	A vs D	C vs E

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30
8/6/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs WG2	1 vs WG2	WG3 vs WG4

MONDAY WOMEN'S QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 6						
Team Name Captain W L Place						
A. Ghetto Cinderellas	Robin Dufilho					
B. Sets With The Lights On	Jess Saloom					
C. Sandy Coconuts	Erica Estinopal					
D. That's What She Set	Angela DeLaRocha					
E. Wine Not	Katie White	_				

Court 6	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/11/18	B vs C	A vs E	
6/18/18	A vs C	D vs E	B vs D
6/25/18	C vs D	B vs E	A vs E
7/11/18	A vs C	A vs B	D vs E
7/18/18	B vs C	C vs E	A vs D
7/25/18	A vs B	B vs E	C vs D
8/1/18	B vs D	A vs D	C vs E

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30
8/6/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs WG2	1 vs WG2	WG3 vs WG4

	TUESDAY KING OF THE BEACH- COURT 1									
	Player	Weekly Rank	6/12/18	6/19/18	6/26/18	7/10/18	7/17/18	7/24/18	7/31/18	Total Points
1	Tuan Nguyen	1								0
2	Raj Majahan	2								0
3	Steven Ramirez	3								0
4	Nick Richards	4								0
5	Zack Fields	5								0
6	Masami Yoshimura	6								0
7	Austin Fontenot	7								0
8	Will Rudisill	8								0
9	Cory Mellem	9								0
10	Steve Champagne	10								0
11	Nick Defelice	11								0
12	Neeraj Kumar	12								0
13	Scott Browne	13				-				0
14	Aaron Roshia	14		-						0

Court 1						
6:30	7:30	8:30				
1,6,7,12,13	2,5,8,11,14	3,4,9,10				

TUESDAY COED QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 2						
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place		
A. Peyt-a-Johnson	Lynn Johnson					
B. Shankapotamuses	Trey Savoie					
C. Shut the Hell up Carl	Ryan Smith					
D. RSO	Jon Leblanc					
E. Traction	Mikayla Moss					
F. Uno Mas Serve-eza	Hillary Henning					

Court 2	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/11/18	A vs F	B vs D	C vs E
6/18/18	B vs E	A vs C	D vs F
6/25/18	E vs F	C vs D	A vs B
7/9/18	A vs D	B vs F	C vs E
7/16/18	C vs F	A vs E	C vs F
7/23/18	C vs D	E vs F	A vs B
7/30/18	B vs C	A vs F	D vs E

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30
8/6/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs WG2	1 vs WG2	WG3 vs WG4

TUESDAY COED QUADS- BEGINNER/WANNABE COURT 3							
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place			
A. Charlie's Aces	Charles Savoie						
B. Decay Heat	Kate Holladay						
C. Liquidated Damages	Mike Oliver						
D. See You In Court	Rachal Cox						
E. Enerconites	Ryan Gingrich						

Court 3	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/12/18	B vs C	A vs E	
6/19/18	A vs C	D vs E	B vs D
6/26/18	C vs D	B vs E	A vs E
7/10/18	D vs E	A vs c	A vs B
7/17/18	B vs C	C vs E	A vs D
7/24/18	A vs B	B vs E	C vs D
7/31/18	B vs D	A vs D	C vs E

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30
				1 vs	
8/7/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs WG2	WG2	WG3 vs WG4

TUESDAY NIGHT LAW FIRM COED QUADS- COURT 5								
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place				
A. Calahan D. Grenade	Anna Schneider							
B. Dudley DeBosier	Kris Nedurumalli							
C. Hillar Moore DA 2020	Hayden Moore							
D. TWPD	Ryan Zumo							

Court 5	6:30	7:30
6/12/18	A vs B	C vs D
6/19/18	B vs D	A vs C
6/26/18	A vs D	B vs C
7/10/18	A vs B	C vs D
7/17/18	B vs D	A vs C
7/24/18	B vs C	A vs D
7/31/18	A vs B	C vs D

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30
8/7/18	2 vs 3	1 vs 4	WG1 vs WG2

	TUESDAY QUEEN OF THE BEACH- COURT 6									
	Player	Weekly Rank	6/12/18	6/19/18	6/26/18	7/10/18	7/17/18	7/24/18	7/31/18	Total Point
1	Rachel Barber	1								
2	Katye Mount	2								
3	Alyssa Watts	3								
4	Lindsey Paul	4								
5	Kelly Pitre	5								
6	Rebecca Horn	6								
7	Charly Genco	7								
8	Heather LeDoux	8								
9	Paula Bell	9								
10	Samantha Wickard	10								

Court 6					
6:30	7:30				
1,4,5,8,9	2,3,6,7,10				

WEDNESDAY COED DOUBLES- COURT 1							
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place			
A. Boomtown	Jasmine Bekkaye						
B. Dantello's	Antoine Dantin						
C. Mark & Paula	Paula Bell						
D. Pulse Mode	Rajan Mahajan						
E. She Blocks	Olivia Beyer						
F. Spiked Mochas	Sarah Ayme						
G. Ya Dig	Kaylee Knuppel						
H. Sets on the Beach	Jacqui Armer						
Court 1	6:30	7:30	8:30	9:30			
6/13/18	A vs B	C vs D	G vs H	E vs F			
6/20/18	F vs H	B vs D	E vs G	A vs C			
6/27/18	B vs C	F vs G	A vs D	E vs H			
7/11/18	D vs H	A vs E	C vs G	B vs F			
7/18/18	A vs F	B vs E	D vs G	C vs H			
7/25/18	D vs E	C vs F	A vs H	B vs G			
8/1/18	C vs E	A vs G	B vs H	D vs F			

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Game 5	Game 6	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:30
8/8/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs 7	1 vs 8	WG1 vs WG3	WG2 vs WG4	WG5vs WG6

WEDNESDAY COED QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 2						
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place		
A. Bumpin' Uglies	Doug Guidry					
B. Death Volley	Tyler Milton					
C. Donald Bumps	Bart Crader					
D. Flaming T-shirts	Sam Wickard					
E. Gnarly Narwhals	Thomas Killen					
F. Some Spike it Hot	Andrew Bradley					
G. Two Bump Chumps	Montana Ankner					
H. Woo!	Aaron McKinney					

Court 2	6:30	7:30	8:30	9:30
6/13/18	A vs B	C vs D	G vs H	E vs F
6/20/18	F vs H	B vs D	E vs G	A vs C
6/27/18	B vs C	F vs G	A vs D	E vs H
7/10/18	D vs H	A vs E	C vs G	B vs F
7/17/18	A vs F	B vs E	D vs G	C vs H
7/24/18	D vs E	C vs F	A vs H	B vs G
7/31/18	C vs E	A vs G	B vs H	D vs F

			Game				
Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	3	Game 4	Game 5	Game 6	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:30
8/8/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs 7	1 vs 8	WG1 vs WG3	WG2 vs WG4	WG5vs WG6

WEDNESDAY COED QUADS- BEGINNER COURT 3/4						
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place		
A. Poop Dee Scoops	Ronnie Saurage					
B. The Volley Llamas	Jeremy Sanders					
C. UV Gators	Steven Ramirez					
D. Villas Killas	Nicole Wesley					
E. Where We Spikin Bois?	Ronald Guidry					
F. Beach, Don't Kill My Vibe	Brandon LaFurge					
G. 2 Girls 1 Court	Lee Farrell					
H. Diggin' Deep	Pam Shao					
I. Dary	Rick Sanchez					
J. Maverick & Goose	Emily Dirks					

	Court 3	Court 4	Court 3	Court 3	Court 3
Court 3/4	6:30	6:30	7:30	8:30	9:30
6/13/18	C vs D	A vs B	E vs F	G vs I	H vs J
6/20/18	E vs H	F vs I	A vs C	B vs J	D vs G
6/27/18	G vs J	H vs I	B vs C	D vs E	A vs F
7/10/18	D vs F	B vs G	E vs J	C vs H	A vs I
7/17/18	A vs E	C vs J	D vs I	B vs H	F vs G
7/24/18	B vs I	D vs J	F vs H	A vs G	C vs E
7/31/18	A vs H	E vs G	l vs J	C vs F	B vs D

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 3	Game 5	Game 6	Game 7	Game 8	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:30
					WG4 vs		
8/8/18	7 vs 10	3 vs 6	1 vs WG2	2 vs WG1	WG5	WG3 vs WG6	WG7 vs WG8
						•	•

Game 2 Game 4 8 vs 9 4 vs 5

THURSDAY COED QUADS- INTERMEDIATE COURT 1							
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place			
A. Bad Sets Over No Sets	McKensey Lynch						
B. Empire Spikes Back	Gregory Keller						
C. Hashtag Pound Sign	Trey Savoie						
D. Jack Ace's	Kevin Hanenmann						
E. Sand Fleas	Craig Graham						
F. Sand Slingers	Jamie Hensen						

Court 1	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/14/18	A vs F	B vs D	C vs E
6/21/18	B vs E	A vs C	D vs F
6/28/18	E vs F	C vs D	A vs B
7/10/18	A vs D	B vs F	C vs E
7/17/18	C vs F	A vs E	C vs F
7/24/18	C vs D	E vs F	A vs B
7/31/18	B vs C	A vs F	D vs E

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3 Game 4		Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30
8/9/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs WG2	1 vs WG2	WG3 vs WG4

THURSDAY COED QUADS- BEGINNER/WANNABE COURT 2						
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place		
A. The Soccer Team	Casey Collier					
B. Set Me Ousside	Jay Ricau					
C. Serve'n Swerve	Adam Leon					
D. Safe Sets	Reagan Webster					
E. Neaux Sheauxs	Kendyl Stevenson					
F. Loma Ballers	Kyle Bowman					
G. Casual Sets	Chistopher Ringswald					
H. 1 Guy 3 Beaches	Megan Hix					

Court 2	6:30	7:30	8:30	9:30
6/14/18	A vs B	C vs D	G vs H	E vs F
6/21/18	F vs H	B vs D	E vs G	A vs C
6/28/18	B vs C	F vs G	A vs D	E vs H
7/12/18	D vs H	A vs E	C vs G	B vs F
7/19/18	A vs F	B vs E	D vs G	C vs H
7/26/18	D vs E	C vs F	A vs H	B vs G
8/2/18	C vs E	A vs G	B vs H	D vs F

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Game 5	Game 6	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:30
8/9/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs 7	1 vs 8	WG1 vs WG3	WG2 vs WG4	WG5vs WG6

FRIDAY COED QUADS- COURT 1						
Team Name	Captain	W	L	Place		
A. Team No Name	Mydhili Kanumilli					
B. Legen	Rick Sanchez					
C. Keep It Short	Andres Toups					
D. Big Digs and Hot Passes	Michael McCloskey					
E. Lula	Amanda Hymel					

Court 1	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/15/18	B vs C	A vs E	
6/22/18	A vs C	D vs E	B vs D
6/29/18	C vs D	B vs E	A vs E
7/11/18	A vs C	A vs B	D vs E
7/18/18	B vs C	C vs E	A vs D
7/25/18	A vs B	B vs E	C vs D
8/1/18	B vs D	A vs D	C vs E

Playoffs	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Finals
	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30
			2 vs		
8/15/18	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	WG2	1 vs WG2	WG3 vs WG4